incurs. 

Accumulation of Demerits 

Twenty-five (25) Wednesday Detention or cleaning 
Fifty (50) Wednesday Detention or cleaning 
Seventy-Five (75) Wednesday Detention and cleaning 
Ninety (90) 1-days Suspension  
One Hundred (100) 2-days Suspension  
One Hundred Fifteen (115) 3-days Suspension  
One Hundred Forty (140) Recommended Withdrawal or 5-day Suspension  
One Hundred Fifty (150) Expulsion  

Disciplinary Probation 
A student is placed on disciplinary probation when he/she reaches seventy-five (75) demerits. 
At that point he/she is removed from all extracurricular activities.